Under 19 Naz. - Gir. D 2024/25

classifica completa 16° giornata
SQUADRA

MESTREFENICECS

ANTENORE SPORT PADOVA

PETRARCA CALCIO A

CINOUE

FUTSAL GIORGIONE

CAME TREVISO C5

FUTSAL BISSUOLA 1987

CALCIO PADOVA C5

YESWORK VALLI

TEAM GIORGIONE C5

ATLETICO PRESSANA C5

PT

44
35
35
32
25
21
20

9

risultati della 16° giornata

16/03/2025 11:00
PalaGozzano di Padova

16/03/2025 11:00
Palasport di Angiati (VR)

16/03/2025 11:00
PalaFranchetti di Mestre (VE)

16/03/2025 12:00
PalaBruno di Mestre (VE)

16/03/2025 11:30
Palestra Nightingale di Castelfranco
Veneto (TV)

www.c5time.it

ANTENORE SPORT PADOVA

ATLETICO PRESSANA C5

MESTREFENICECS

FUTSAL BISSUOLA 1987

FUTSAL GIORGIONE
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CALCIO PADOVA C5

CAME TREVISO C5

PETRARCA CALCIO A CINQUE
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TEAM GIORGIONE C5

YESWORK VALLI
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